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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

 8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rudolf, Anna C 60  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 2 Henke, Anna E 54  8 Highland Splash-MW

 3 Knox, Brenna 48  8 Hilltoppers-US

 4 Gagen, Adela C 46  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 5 Stooke, Samantha 44  7 Ofallon Breakers

 6 Sitton, Ellie J 40  8 Highland Splash-MW

 6 Nonn, Sophia S 40  8 Highland Splash-MW

 8 Seneczyn, Annabel R 34  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 9 Keim, Olivia R 26  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 10 Toennies, Raya M 20  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 11 Williams, Caroline A 19  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 11 Hettenhausen, Ella 19  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 13 Truran, Katelynn 18  8 Ofallon Breakers

 14 Moody, Natalie 16  8 ST Clair CC-IL

 15 Budde, Makenna 15  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 15 Marks, Megan C 15  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 15 Roskos, Finley 15  8 Ofallon Breakers

 18 Orlet, Gabby 14  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 19 Chalfant, Abby C 13  8 Highland Splash-MW

 20 Kampwerth, Lia C 11. 50  8 Highland Splash-MW

 21 Liebmann, Lillian S 11  7 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 21 Reitz, Korah G 11  8 Highland Splash-MW

 23 Utnage, Penelope 7  8 Westhaven 2015-IL

 23 Swanger, Chloie 7  8 Ofallon Breakers

 23 Hicks, Emerson 7  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 26 Christopher, Josie 5. 50  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 27 Barnes, Rachel 2  8 Ofallon Breakers

 28 Hettenhausen, Ava 1  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 28 Jensen, Abrianna 1  8 Scott Shark-IL

 8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Stephens, Tucker I 55  7 Highland Splash-MW

 2 McGinley, Sean T 52  7 Highland Splash-MW

 3 Skaer, Sebastian 51  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 4 Thoman, Zach 49  8 Ofallon Breakers

 5 Henke, Ethan 44  8 Highland Splash-MW

 6 Nester, Derek 40  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 7 Rottschalk, Andrew 36  8 Ofallon Breakers

 8 Meyer, Christopher 31  8 Ofallon Breakers

 9 Luetchefeld, Brady 27  8 Ofallon Breakers

 10 Kapp, Zander 26  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 11 Landgraf, Brody 22  7 Hilltoppers-US

 12 Renner, Alex 20  8 ST Clair CC-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Mead, Nathan 20  8 Hilltoppers-US

 14 Schnarre, Carter 19  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 15 Edgar, Braden 17  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 16 Davis, Hugh S 15  8 Highland Splash-MW

 17 Barnes, Ricky 13  7 ST Clair CC-IL

 17 Meyer, Jack D 13  8 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Davis, Taylor J 12  7 Highland Splash-MW

 20 Furtak, Ivan 10  7 Freeburg Waves-IL

 21 Delahanty, Dallas 9  7 Ofallon Breakers

 22 Mata, Isaiah 8  8 Scott Shark-IL

 23 Hughes, Noah 7  7 Ofallon Breakers

 24 Wieter, Bryce G 6  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 25 McCollum, Sam 5  7 Ofallon Breakers

 26 Scheid, Davis 4  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 27 Kohlbrecher, Reese 3  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 27 Burris, Will 3  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 29 Rassmussen, Peyton 2  8 Westhaven 2015-IL

 30 Winters, Blain n 1  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rudolf, Anna C 60  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 2 Stephens, Tucker I 55  7 Highland Splash-MW

 3 Henke, Anna E 54  8 Highland Splash-MW

 4 McGinley, Sean T 52  7 Highland Splash-MW

 5 Skaer, Sebastian 51  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 6 Thoman, Zach 49  8 Ofallon Breakers

 7 Knox, Brenna 48  8 Hilltoppers-US

 8 Gagen, Adela C 46  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 9 Henke, Ethan 44  8 Highland Splash-MW

 9 Stooke, Samantha 44  7 Ofallon Breakers

 11 Nonn, Sophia S 40  8 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Sitton, Ellie J 40  8 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Nester, Derek 40  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 14 Rottschalk, Andrew 36  8 Ofallon Breakers

 15 Seneczyn, Annabel R 34  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 16 Meyer, Christopher 31  8 Ofallon Breakers

 17 Luetchefeld, Brady 27  8 Ofallon Breakers

 18 Kapp, Zander 26  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 18 Keim, Olivia R 26  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 20 Landgraf, Brody 22  7 Hilltoppers-US

 21 Toennies, Raya M 20  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 21 Mead, Nathan 20  8 Hilltoppers-US

 21 Renner, Alex 20  8 ST Clair CC-IL

 24 Williams, Caroline A 19  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 24 Hettenhausen, Ella 19  8 Freeburg Waves-IL
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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

 8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 24 Schnarre, Carter 19  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 27 Truran, Katelynn 18  8 Ofallon Breakers

 28 Edgar, Braden 17  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 29 Moody, Natalie 16  8 ST Clair CC-IL

 30 Marks, Megan C 15  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 30 Budde, Makenna 15  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 30 Davis, Hugh S 15  8 Highland Splash-MW

 30 Roskos, Finley 15  8 Ofallon Breakers

 34 Orlet, Gabby 14  8 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 35 Meyer, Jack D 13  8 Highland Splash-MW

 35 Barnes, Ricky 13  7 ST Clair CC-IL

 35 Chalfant, Abby C 13  8 Highland Splash-MW

 38 Davis, Taylor J 12  7 Highland Splash-MW

 39 Kampwerth, Lia C 11. 50  8 Highland Splash-MW

 40 Reitz, Korah G 11  8 Highland Splash-MW

 40 Liebmann, Lillian S 11  7 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 42 Furtak, Ivan 10  7 Freeburg Waves-IL

 43 Delahanty, Dallas 9  7 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Mata, Isaiah 8  8 Scott Shark-IL

 45 Hicks, Emerson 7  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 45 Swanger, Chloie 7  8 Ofallon Breakers

 45 Hughes, Noah 7  7 Ofallon Breakers

 45 Utnage, Penelope 7  8 Westhaven 2015-IL

 49 Wieter, Bryce G 6  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 50 Christopher, Josie 5. 50  7 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 51 McCollum, Sam 5  7 Ofallon Breakers

 52 Scheid, Davis 4  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 53 Burris, Will 3  8 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 53 Kohlbrecher, Reese 3  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 55 Barnes, Rachel 2  8 Ofallon Breakers

 55 Rassmussen, Peyton 2  8 Westhaven 2015-IL

 57 Hettenhausen, Ava 1  8 Freeburg Waves-IL

 57 Winters, Blain n 1  8 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 57 Jensen, Abrianna 1  8 Scott Shark-IL

 9-10 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Otten, Samantha 60 10 Hilltoppers-US

 2 Nussbaum, Ruby 52  9 Scott Shark-IL

 3 Mussatto, Olivia 51 10 Ofallon Breakers

 4 Renner, Leah 50  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 5 Schulz, Greta 46 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 6 Peterson, Ella 39  9 Ofallon Breakers

 7 Kohlbrecher, Maddie 38 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 8 Wells, Baylie M 34  9 Highland Splash-MW

 9 Gagen, Ella 32 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 10 Merkley, Chloe 31 10 Hilltoppers-US

 11 Drysdale, Ella J 30  9 Highland Splash-MW

 12 Moody, Regan 28 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 13 Barkus, Jackie 27  9 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Michael, Ava G 23 10 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Duncan, Brooke 23  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 16 Jung, Megan 22. 50 10 Hilltoppers-US

 17 Golden, Kirsten 19  9 Ofallon Breakers

 17 Thiems, Zoe D 19 10 Highland Splash-MW

 17 Thebeau, Caroline 19 10 Hilltoppers-US

 20 Sitton, Rylee K 16 10 Highland Splash-MW

 21 Borja, Isabella 15 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 22 Katsikas, Ella 11. 50 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 23 Barnes, Summer 11 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 24 Covlin, Quinn 10 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 25 Glover, Claire 9. 50 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 26 Katsikas, Ava 9  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 27 West, Grace 7. 50  9 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 28 Travous, Grace 7 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 29 Scherrer, Julia 6  9 Ofallon Breakers

 29 Berthe, Laura 6 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 29 Harrison, Talya 6  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 32 Auld, Carlee 5 10 Ofallon Breakers

 33 Foppe, Caroline A 4 10 Highland Splash-MW

 34 Smith, Lyla 3  9 Scott Shark-IL

 34 Hartoin, Sami M 3 10 Highland Splash-MW

 36 Barnes, Rebekah 2 10 Ofallon Breakers

 9-10 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Murphy, Dylan 60 10 Hilltoppers-US

 2 Stooke, Michael 54  9 Ofallon Breakers

 3 Runge, Cam 49 10 Highland Splash-MW

 4 Glover, Jackson 47 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 5 Thebeau, Dominic 46 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 6 Telken, Max J 42 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 7 Hattan, Alex 40  9 Ofallon Breakers

 8 McGinley, Patrick T 39. 50 10 Highland Splash-MW

 9 Smith, Masyn E 36  9 Highland Splash-MW

 10 Tolbert, Ryan C 33  9 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Hess, Alex 31. 50 10 Ofallon Breakers

 12 Wiltsie, Colin 31  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 13 Smith, Gabe E 29 10 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Schlechte, Ryan E 27  9 Highland Splash-MW
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 9-10 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 15 Mirly, Noah 25  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 15 Blank, Hudson D 25  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 17 Mosley, Anton 23  9 Scott Shark-IL

 18 Hinrichs, Adam 19  9 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 19 Feldker, Andrew 16. 50  9 Hilltoppers-US

 20 Riley, Thomas 12. 50  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 21 Hopfinger, Lucas 9 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 21 Chamberlain, Josh 9 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 21 Tinge, Noah 9 10 Ofallon Breakers

 24 Mercer, Peyton r 8 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 25 Conway, Jered 7 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 25 Suydam, Will 7  9 Ofallon Breakers

 27 Pollock, Jake 6. 50 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 28 Hampton, Alex 6 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 29 Litteken, Andy 5 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 30 Schmieder, Tyler 4 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 30 Murphy, Aidan 4  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 32 Hogan, Ethan 3  9 Hilltoppers-US

 32 Cipfl, Jack 3 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 34 Jung, Morgan 2  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 34 Reed, Josh G 2 10 Highland Splash-MW

 34 Heier, Brett 2 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 37 Schnarre, Braden 1. 50 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 38 Byers, Garrett 1  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Otten, Samantha 60 10 Hilltoppers-US

 1 Murphy, Dylan 60 10 Hilltoppers-US

 3 Stooke, Michael 54  9 Ofallon Breakers

 4 Nussbaum, Ruby 52  9 Scott Shark-IL

 5 Mussatto, Olivia 51 10 Ofallon Breakers

 6 Renner, Leah 50  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 7 Runge, Cam 49 10 Highland Splash-MW

 8 Glover, Jackson 47 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 9 Thebeau, Dominic 46 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 9 Schulz, Greta 46 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 11 Telken, Max J 42 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 12 Hattan, Alex 40  9 Ofallon Breakers

 13 McGinley, Patrick T 39. 50 10 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Peterson, Ella 39  9 Ofallon Breakers

 15 Kohlbrecher, Maddie 38 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 16 Smith, Masyn E 36  9 Highland Splash-MW

 17 Wells, Baylie M 34  9 Highland Splash-MW
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 18 Tolbert, Ryan C 33  9 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Gagen, Ella 32 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 20 Hess, Alex 31. 50 10 Ofallon Breakers

 21 Wiltsie, Colin 31  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 21 Merkley, Chloe 31 10 Hilltoppers-US

 23 Drysdale, Ella J 30  9 Highland Splash-MW

 24 Smith, Gabe E 29 10 Highland Splash-MW

 25 Moody, Regan 28 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 26 Schlechte, Ryan E 27  9 Highland Splash-MW

 26 Barkus, Jackie 27  9 Highland Splash-MW

 28 Mirly, Noah 25  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 28 Blank, Hudson D 25  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 30 Michael, Ava G 23 10 Highland Splash-MW

 30 Duncan, Brooke 23  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 30 Mosley, Anton 23  9 Scott Shark-IL

 33 Jung, Megan 22. 50 10 Hilltoppers-US

 34 Thebeau, Caroline 19 10 Hilltoppers-US

 34 Thiems, Zoe D 19 10 Highland Splash-MW

 34 Hinrichs, Adam 19  9 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 34 Golden, Kirsten 19  9 Ofallon Breakers

 38 Feldker, Andrew 16. 50  9 Hilltoppers-US

 39 Sitton, Rylee K 16 10 Highland Splash-MW

 40 Borja, Isabella 15 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 41 Riley, Thomas 12. 50  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 42 Katsikas, Ella 11. 50 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 43 Barnes, Summer 11 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 44 Covlin, Quinn 10 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 45 Glover, Claire 9. 50 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 46 Chamberlain, Josh 9 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 46 Tinge, Noah 9 10 Ofallon Breakers

 46 Katsikas, Ava 9  9 ST Clair CC-IL

 46 Hopfinger, Lucas 9 10 Freeburg Waves-IL

 50 Mercer, Peyton r 8 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 51 West, Grace 7. 50  9 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 52 Conway, Jered 7 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 52 Suydam, Will 7  9 Ofallon Breakers

 52 Travous, Grace 7 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 55 Pollock, Jake 6. 50 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 56 Berthe, Laura 6 10 Westhaven 2015-IL

 56 Scherrer, Julia 6  9 Ofallon Breakers

 56 Hampton, Alex 6 10 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 56 Harrison, Talya 6  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 60 Auld, Carlee 5 10 Ofallon Breakers

 60 Litteken, Andy 5 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 62 Foppe, Caroline A 4 10 Highland Splash-MW
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 9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 62 Schmieder, Tyler 4 10 ST Clair CC-IL

 62 Murphy, Aidan 4  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

 65 Hogan, Ethan 3  9 Hilltoppers-US

 65 Cipfl, Jack 3 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 65 Smith, Lyla 3  9 Scott Shark-IL

 65 Hartoin, Sami M 3 10 Highland Splash-MW

 69 Reed, Josh G 2 10 Highland Splash-MW

 69 Jung, Morgan 2  9 Westhaven 2015-IL

 69 Barnes, Rebekah 2 10 Ofallon Breakers

 69 Heier, Brett 2 10 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 73 Schnarre, Braden 1. 50 10 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 74 Byers, Garrett 1  9 Freeburg Waves-IL

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gagen, Kylie D 54 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 1 Junker, Brooke 54 11 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 3 McLeod, Sophia 49 12 Ofallon Breakers

 4 Thoman, Alyssa 47 12 Ofallon Breakers

 5 Bushong, Shelby 46 11 Ofallon Breakers

 6 Schmitt, Hope 44 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 7 Hessel, Ashton 43 12 Ofallon Breakers

 8 Brede, Chloe 41 11 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 9 Marti, Chloe 35 12 Highland Splash-MW

 10 Knox, Caitlyn 32 11 Hilltoppers-US

 10 Wells, Abby A 32 11 Highland Splash-MW

 12 Mueller, Dorothea E 31 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 13 Derivan, Brooke 30 11 Scott Shark-IL

 14 Imming, Abbi J 25 12 Highland Splash-MW

 15 Rudolf, Gretchen M 19 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 16 Epperson, Haley 17 12 Westhaven 2015-IL

 17 Cohn, Natalie 14 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 17 Habing, Audrey E 14 12 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Sorgea, Maya 13 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 19 Lineberry, Taylor 13 12 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 19 Gleadle, Mckenzy 13 12 Westhaven 2015-IL

 19 Smith, Macy E 13 11 Highland Splash-MW

 23 Thompson, Zara 11 11 Westhaven 2015-IL

 23 Spain, Natalie 11 12 Ofallon Breakers

 25 Schmidt, Madeleine M 9 11 Highland Splash-MW

 25 Golden, Kay 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 25 Martin, Reagan 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 28 Clark, Kylie 8 12 Ofallon Breakers

 29 Mullins, Claire 7 12 Freeburg Waves-IL
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 29 Mirly, Anna Kate 7 11 Freeburg Waves-IL

 31 LaPorta, Bella M 6 12 Highland Splash-MW

 31 Mercer, Jordan C 6 11 Highland Splash-MW

 33 Karstens, Madyson 4 12 Westhaven 2015-IL

 34 Barkus, Christina 3 12 Highland Splash-MW

 34 Harrison, Haiven 3 11 Freeburg Waves-IL

 36 Cohn, Kelly 2 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 37 Herrington, Paige 1 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Walter, Ben T 57 12 Highland Splash-MW

 2 Hostetler, Jonas 56 11 Ofallon Breakers

 3 Stooke, Matthew 51. 50 11 Ofallon Breakers

 4 Bahr, Caleb 50 12 Hilltoppers-US

 5 Dircks, Jackson 49. 50 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 6 Mussemann, Grant 44 12 ST Clair CC-IL

 7 Butters, Eli 41 12 ST Clair CC-IL

 8 Peterson, Jack 39 12 Ofallon Breakers

 9 Valdez, Xander A 37 12 Highland Splash-MW

 10 Lee, Junseo 31 11 Scott Shark-IL

 11 Kohlbrecher, G3 R 30 11 Highland Splash-MW

 12 King, John Paul P 27 12 Scott Shark-IL

 13 Richards, Will 25 11 Ofallon Breakers

 14 O'Bryan, Keegan 22 12 Hilltoppers-US

 15 Feldker, Jacob 21 11 Hilltoppers-US

 16 Grimmer, Dylan 19 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 17 Henke, Jude D 17 11 Highland Splash-MW

 18 Nyquist, Tom J 16 12 Highland Splash-MW

 18 Covlin, Cullen 16 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 20 Valentine, Nathan 12 11 Ofallon Breakers

 20 Kohlberg, Joe 12 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 22 Liebmann, Elijah T 11 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 22 Conway, Trevor 11 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 24 Ermer, Vince P 10 12 Highland Splash-MW

 25 DeLaCruz, Javier D 9 11 Highland Splash-MW

 26 Mehner, Noah 8 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 27 Walton, Luke 7 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 27 Padilla, Jared 7 12 Scott Shark-IL

 29 Riley, Connor 6 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 29 Nester, Jack 6 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 29 Tolbert, Drew C 6 12 Highland Splash-MW

 32 Campbell, Steven J 4 12 Highland Splash-MW

 32 Derivan, Colby 4 11 Scott Shark-IL

 32 Nester, Brody 4 11 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 35 Gotter, Brady 3 11 Ofallon Breakers
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11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 35 Delahanty, Logan 3 11 Ofallon Breakers

 35 Renner, Ben 3 12 ST Clair CC-IL

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Walter, Ben T 57 12 Highland Splash-MW

 2 Hostetler, Jonas 56 11 Ofallon Breakers

 3 Gagen, Kylie D 54 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 3 Junker, Brooke 54 11 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 5 Stooke, Matthew 51. 50 11 Ofallon Breakers

 6 Bahr, Caleb 50 12 Hilltoppers-US

 7 Dircks, Jackson 49. 50 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 8 McLeod, Sophia 49 12 Ofallon Breakers

 9 Thoman, Alyssa 47 12 Ofallon Breakers

 10 Bushong, Shelby 46 11 Ofallon Breakers

 11 Mussemann, Grant 44 12 ST Clair CC-IL

 11 Schmitt, Hope 44 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 13 Hessel, Ashton 43 12 Ofallon Breakers

 14 Brede, Chloe 41 11 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 14 Butters, Eli 41 12 ST Clair CC-IL

 16 Peterson, Jack 39 12 Ofallon Breakers

 17 Valdez, Xander A 37 12 Highland Splash-MW

 18 Marti, Chloe 35 12 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Wells, Abby A 32 11 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Knox, Caitlyn 32 11 Hilltoppers-US

 21 Mueller, Dorothea E 31 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 21 Lee, Junseo 31 11 Scott Shark-IL

 23 Derivan, Brooke 30 11 Scott Shark-IL

 23 Kohlbrecher, G3 R 30 11 Highland Splash-MW

 25 King, John Paul P 27 12 Scott Shark-IL

 26 Imming, Abbi J 25 12 Highland Splash-MW

 26 Richards, Will 25 11 Ofallon Breakers

 28 O'Bryan, Keegan 22 12 Hilltoppers-US

 29 Feldker, Jacob 21 11 Hilltoppers-US

 30 Rudolf, Gretchen M 19 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 30 Grimmer, Dylan 19 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 32 Henke, Jude D 17 11 Highland Splash-MW

 32 Epperson, Haley 17 12 Westhaven 2015-IL

 34 Covlin, Cullen 16 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 34 Nyquist, Tom J 16 12 Highland Splash-MW

 36 Cohn, Natalie 14 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 36 Habing, Audrey E 14 12 Highland Splash-MW

 38 Smith, Macy E 13 11 Highland Splash-MW

 38 Gleadle, Mckenzy 13 12 Westhaven 2015-IL
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 38 Lineberry, Taylor 13 12 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 38 Sorgea, Maya 13 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 42 Kohlberg, Joe 12 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 42 Valentine, Nathan 12 11 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Liebmann, Elijah T 11 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 44 Conway, Trevor 11 12 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 44 Spain, Natalie 11 12 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Thompson, Zara 11 11 Westhaven 2015-IL

 48 Ermer, Vince P 10 12 Highland Splash-MW

 49 Schmidt, Madeleine M 9 11 Highland Splash-MW

 49 Martin, Reagan 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 49 Golden, Kay 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 49 DeLaCruz, Javier D 9 11 Highland Splash-MW

 53 Clark, Kylie 8 12 Ofallon Breakers

 53 Mehner, Noah 8 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 55 Mullins, Claire 7 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 55 Mirly, Anna Kate 7 11 Freeburg Waves-IL

 55 Walton, Luke 7 12 Freeburg Waves-IL

 55 Padilla, Jared 7 12 Scott Shark-IL

 59 LaPorta, Bella M 6 12 Highland Splash-MW

 59 Mercer, Jordan C 6 11 Highland Splash-MW

 59 Tolbert, Drew C 6 12 Highland Splash-MW

 59 Riley, Connor 6 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 59 Nester, Jack 6 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 64 Karstens, Madyson 4 12 Westhaven 2015-IL

 64 Derivan, Colby 4 11 Scott Shark-IL

 64 Campbell, Steven J 4 12 Highland Splash-MW

 64 Nester, Brody 4 11 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 68 Renner, Ben 3 12 ST Clair CC-IL

 68 Gotter, Brady 3 11 Ofallon Breakers

 68 Barkus, Christina 3 12 Highland Splash-MW

 68 Harrison, Haiven 3 11 Freeburg Waves-IL

 68 Delahanty, Logan 3 11 Ofallon Breakers

 73 Cohn, Kelly 2 11 ST Clair CC-IL

 74 Herrington, Paige 1 11 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Burwitz, Sophia 60 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 2 Pearce, Briana 54 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 3 Cunningham, Caroline 48 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 3 Combs, Isabella 48 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 5 Martin, Alexis 45 14 Ofallon Breakers

 5 Lloyd, Caitlin 45 14 Ofallon Breakers

 7 Kirchoff, Sydney 41 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 8 Barnett, Paige 38 13 ST Clair CC-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 9 Hoerner, Diana 34 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 10 Korte, Tess A 33 13 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Lynn, Tori G 25 14 Highland Splash-MW

 12 Nagy, Willa 24 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 13 Thiems, Nora J 23 13 Highland Splash-MW

 13 Hoerner, Abigail 23 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 15 Schillinger, Alexis 21 14 Ofallon Breakers

 16 Mueller, Alexandra S 20 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 16 Pierson, Paige L 20 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 18 Mueth, Allicyn 18 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 19 Nester, Mary 17 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 20 Harris, Josie 16 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 20 Mattingly, Jillian F 16 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 22 Sierra, Sophia 12 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 23 Gagen, Caroline 11 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 23 Butters, Olivia 11 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 25 Mirly, Jordan 10 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 25 Schwable, Reagan 10 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 27 Martin, Reagan 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 28 Kohlberg, Katie 7 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 29 Hickel, Hannah 6 14 Hilltoppers-US

 29 Muli, Bridget 6 13 Ofallon Breakers

 31 Thebeau, Claire 5 13 Hilltoppers-US

 31 Christopher, Sidney 5 13 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 31 Arnold, Olivia M 5 14 Highland Splash-MW

 34 Parks, Maggie 3 14 Hilltoppers-US

 34 Mercer, Jordan C 3 11 Highland Splash-MW

 36 Holmes, Cassandra 2 13 Hilltoppers-US

 37 Koch, Maebree 1 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 LeVasseur, Porter M 60 14 Highland Splash-MW

 2 Rosenkranz, Alex 53. 50 13 Hilltoppers-US

 3 Stephens, Trey M 49 13 Highland Splash-MW

 4 Gagen, Will 48. 50 13 Westhaven 2015-IL

 5 Meyer, Michael 48 13 Ofallon Breakers

 6 Schwable, Corbin 46 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 7 Golden, Jacob 43 13 Ofallon Breakers

 8 Rosenkranz, Sam 41 13 Hilltoppers-US

 8 Hobbs, Brian 41 13 Ofallon Breakers

 10 Nagel, Peyton S 35 14 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Scharp, Robby G 34 14 Highland Splash-MW

 12 King, Cas 30 14 Scott Shark-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 13 Heier, Grant 29 14 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 14 Berthe, Andrew 28 14 Westhaven 2015-IL

 14 Sullivan, Riley 28 14 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 16 Simburger, Andrew 20 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 17 Drysdale, Ethan A 19 13 Highland Splash-MW

 18 Arneson, David E 18 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 19 Bircher, Matthew 16 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 20 Lang, Noah 15 13 Ofallon Breakers

 21 McDonald, George 14 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 22 Gallagher, Ryan 10 13 Hilltoppers-US

 22 Massie, Carson 10 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 24 Reyes, E. J. J 9 13 Westhaven 2015-IL

 24 McKee, Grant 9 14 Scott Shark-IL

 26 Hutchinson, Cameron 7 14 Hilltoppers-US

 26 Thomae, Andrew 7 13 Highland Splash-MW

 28 Oulvey, Nicholas 5 13 Ofallon Breakers

 29 Monson, Stephen 2 14 Ofallon Breakers

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Burwitz, Sophia 60 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 1 LeVasseur, Porter M 60 14 Highland Splash-MW

 3 Pearce, Briana 54 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 4 Rosenkranz, Alex 53. 50 13 Hilltoppers-US

 5 Stephens, Trey M 49 13 Highland Splash-MW

 6 Gagen, Will 48. 50 13 Westhaven 2015-IL

 7 Cunningham, Caroline 48 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 7 Combs, Isabella 48 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 7 Meyer, Michael 48 13 Ofallon Breakers

 10 Schwable, Corbin 46 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 11 Martin, Alexis 45 14 Ofallon Breakers

 11 Lloyd, Caitlin 45 14 Ofallon Breakers

 13 Golden, Jacob 43 13 Ofallon Breakers

 14 Rosenkranz, Sam 41 13 Hilltoppers-US

 14 Kirchoff, Sydney 41 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 14 Hobbs, Brian 41 13 Ofallon Breakers

 17 Barnett, Paige 38 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 18 Nagel, Peyton S 35 14 Highland Splash-MW

 19 Hoerner, Diana 34 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 19 Scharp, Robby G 34 14 Highland Splash-MW

 21 Korte, Tess A 33 13 Highland Splash-MW

 22 King, Cas 30 14 Scott Shark-IL

 23 Heier, Grant 29 14 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 24 Sullivan, Riley 28 14 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 24 Berthe, Andrew 28 14 Westhaven 2015-IL

 26 Lynn, Tori G 25 14 Highland Splash-MW
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 27 Nagy, Willa 24 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 28 Hoerner, Abigail 23 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 28 Thiems, Nora J 23 13 Highland Splash-MW

 30 Schillinger, Alexis 21 14 Ofallon Breakers

 31 Pierson, Paige L 20 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 31 Simburger, Andrew 20 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 31 Mueller, Alexandra S 20 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 34 Drysdale, Ethan A 19 13 Highland Splash-MW

 35 Mueth, Allicyn 18 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 35 Arneson, David E 18 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 37 Nester, Mary 17 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 38 Mattingly, Jillian F 16 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 38 Bircher, Matthew 16 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 38 Harris, Josie 16 14 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 41 Lang, Noah 15 13 Ofallon Breakers

 42 McDonald, George 14 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 43 Sierra, Sophia 12 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 44 Butters, Olivia 11 14 ST Clair CC-IL

 44 Gagen, Caroline 11 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 46 Massie, Carson 10 13 ST Clair CC-IL

 46 Schwable, Reagan 10 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 46 Mirly, Jordan 10 13 Freeburg Waves-IL

 46 Gallagher, Ryan 10 13 Hilltoppers-US

 50 Martin, Reagan 9 11 Ofallon Breakers

 50 Reyes, E. J. J 9 13 Westhaven 2015-IL

 50 McKee, Grant 9 14 Scott Shark-IL

 53 Thomae, Andrew 7 13 Highland Splash-MW

 53 Hutchinson, Cameron 7 14 Hilltoppers-US

 53 Kohlberg, Katie 7 14 Freeburg Waves-IL

 56 Hickel, Hannah 6 14 Hilltoppers-US

 56 Muli, Bridget 6 13 Ofallon Breakers

 58 Thebeau, Claire 5 13 Hilltoppers-US

 58 Oulvey, Nicholas 5 13 Ofallon Breakers

 58 Christopher, Sidney 5 13 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 58 Arnold, Olivia M 5 14 Highland Splash-MW

 62 Mercer, Jordan C 3 11 Highland Splash-MW

 62 Parks, Maggie 3 14 Hilltoppers-US

 64 Holmes, Cassandra 2 13 Hilltoppers-US

 64 Monson, Stephen 2 14 Ofallon Breakers

 66 Koch, Maebree 1 13 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

15-18 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Edwards, Natalie 60 16 Ofallon Breakers
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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 O'Malley, Sally 54 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 3 Workman, Sierra 48 15 Ofallon Breakers

 4 Harris, Alex 46 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 5 Burwitz, Isabel 45 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 6 Effinger, Caroline R 43 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 7 Dircks, Emily 42 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 8 Chapman, Maddie 37 16 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 9 Barnes, Hanna 36 15 Ofallon Breakers

 9 Freimann, Alyssa M 36 15 Highland Splash-MW

 11 Ames, Halle 33 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 12 Pierson, Paige L 30 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 13 Williamson, Grace 27 15 Ofallon Breakers

 14 Thomae, Victoria 23 15 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Brown, Bailey 23 16 Hilltoppers-US

 16 Plunkett, Hannah 21 18 Hilltoppers-US

 17 Wangelin, Erica 20 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 18 Collins, Maddie 18 15 Ofallon Breakers

 19 Hoerner, Abigail 17 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 20 Walter, Madi C 16 15 Highland Splash-MW

 20 Drysdale, Emma K 16 15 Highland Splash-MW

 22 Rinderer, Addison M 14 15 Highland Splash-MW

 23 Cygnarowicz, Sophia 13 18 Hilltoppers-US

 24 Murphy, Maggie 12 17 Ofallon Breakers

 25 Veile, Allyson 10 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 26 Huskey, Natalie 8 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 27 Swanson, Lea 6 17 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 27 Ames, Callison 6 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 29 Dent, Lexie 5 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 30 Philipp, Maddy G 4 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 31 Dircks, Lily 3 15 Freeburg Waves-IL

 32 Becherer, Abby 2 15 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 33 Bailey, Lauren 1 16 Freeburg Waves-IL

15-18 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Workman, Sean 60 18 Ofallon Breakers

 2 Thomae, Ben 54 16 Highland Splash-MW

 3 Galbiati, Dylan N 53 16 Highland Splash-MW

 4 Berthe, Thomas 46 18 Westhaven 2015-IL

 5 Moran, Adriel 45 17 Ofallon Breakers

 5 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L 45 16 Highland Splash-MW

 7 Schraufnagel, Logan 39 18 Freeburg Waves-IL

 8 Hostetler, Mathias 36 15 Ofallon Breakers

 8 Feeney, Kyle 36 17 Hilltoppers-US

 10 Mattingly, Nick R 33 15 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 11 Rainbolt, Dylan 32 17 Freeburg Waves-IL
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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

15-18 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Gartner, Nathaniel 24 15 Ofallon Breakers

 12 Olson, Jonny R 24 15 Highland Splash-MW

 14 Berthe, Jason 22 17 Westhaven 2015-IL

 14 Guskey, Yanni 22 16 Ofallon Breakers

 16 Maine, Harrison 18 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 16 Maine, Addison 18 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 18 Burger, Ian 14 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 18 Czech, Elias 14 16 Freeburg Waves-IL

 18 Soehnlin, Jeremy R 14 16 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 21 Huntsman, Daniel 12 15 Ofallon Breakers

 21 Alexander, Devin A 12 16 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 21 Hobbs, Kyle 12 17 Ofallon Breakers

 24 Hurst, Ryan 11 16 Westhaven 2015-IL

 25 Murphy, Patrick 9 15 Ofallon Breakers

 25 Bahr, Nick 9 15 Hilltoppers-US

 25 Howey, Jake 9 15 Ofallon Breakers

 28 Hayen, Wolfgang W 8 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 29 Mueller, Adam 7 16 Ofallon Breakers

 29 Mattingly, Jake A 7 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 29 Bott, Sam 7 16 ST Clair CC-IL

 32 Chasteen, Collin L 6 17 Highland Splash-MW

 33 Bott, Ben 5. 50 16 ST Clair CC-IL

 34 Becherer, Garrett E 5 18 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 35 Hartenstein, Noah L 3. 50 15 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 36 Quinlan, Marcus 3 17 Ofallon Breakers

15-18 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Edwards, Natalie 60 16 Ofallon Breakers

 1 Workman, Sean 60 18 Ofallon Breakers

 3 O'Malley, Sally 54 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 3 Thomae, Ben 54 16 Highland Splash-MW

 5 Galbiati, Dylan N 53 16 Highland Splash-MW

 6 Workman, Sierra 48 15 Ofallon Breakers

 7 Berthe, Thomas 46 18 Westhaven 2015-IL

 7 Harris, Alex 46 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 9 Moran, Adriel 45 17 Ofallon Breakers

 9 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L 45 16 Highland Splash-MW

 9 Burwitz, Isabel 45 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 12 Effinger, Caroline R 43 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 13 Dircks, Emily 42 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 14 Schraufnagel, Logan 39 18 Freeburg Waves-IL

 15 Chapman, Maddie 37 16 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 16 Barnes, Hanna 36 15 Ofallon Breakers
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MIDWEST SWIM CONFERENCE MEET 2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 16 Freimann, Alyssa M 36 15 Highland Splash-MW

 16 Feeney, Kyle 36 17 Hilltoppers-US

 16 Hostetler, Mathias 36 15 Ofallon Breakers

 20 Ames, Halle 33 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 20 Mattingly, Nick R 33 15 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 22 Rainbolt, Dylan 32 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 23 Pierson, Paige L 30 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 24 Williamson, Grace 27 15 Ofallon Breakers

 25 Olson, Jonny R 24 15 Highland Splash-MW

 25 Gartner, Nathaniel 24 15 Ofallon Breakers

 27 Brown, Bailey 23 16 Hilltoppers-US

 27 Thomae, Victoria 23 15 Highland Splash-MW

 29 Guskey, Yanni 22 16 Ofallon Breakers

 29 Berthe, Jason 22 17 Westhaven 2015-IL

 31 Plunkett, Hannah 21 18 Hilltoppers-US

 32 Wangelin, Erica 20 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 33 Maine, Addison 18 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 33 Maine, Harrison 18 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 33 Collins, Maddie 18 15 Ofallon Breakers

 36 Hoerner, Abigail 17 13 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 37 Walter, Madi C 16 15 Highland Splash-MW

 37 Drysdale, Emma K 16 15 Highland Splash-MW

 39 Burger, Ian 14 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 39 Soehnlin, Jeremy R 14 16 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 39 Rinderer, Addison M 14 15 Highland Splash-MW

 39 Czech, Elias 14 16 Freeburg Waves-IL

 43 Cygnarowicz, Sophia 13 18 Hilltoppers-US

 44 Murphy, Maggie 12 17 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Hobbs, Kyle 12 17 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Huntsman, Daniel 12 15 Ofallon Breakers

 44 Alexander, Devin A 12 16 Dorchester Dolphins-IL

 48 Hurst, Ryan 11 16 Westhaven 2015-IL

 49 Veile, Allyson 10 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 50 Bahr, Nick 9 15 Hilltoppers-US

 50 Howey, Jake 9 15 Ofallon Breakers

 50 Murphy, Patrick 9 15 Ofallon Breakers

 53 Hayen, Wolfgang W 8 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 53 Huskey, Natalie 8 17 Freeburg Waves-IL

 55 Mattingly, Jake A 7 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 55 Mueller, Adam 7 16 Ofallon Breakers

 55 Bott, Sam 7 16 ST Clair CC-IL

 58 Ames, Callison 6 15 ST Clair CC-IL

 58 Chasteen, Collin L 6 17 Highland Splash-MW

 58 Swanson, Lea 6 17 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 61 Bott, Ben 5. 50 16 ST Clair CC-IL
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

15-18 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 62 Becherer, Garrett E 5 18 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 62 Dent, Lexie 5 17 ST Clair CC-IL

 64 Philipp, Maddy G 4 18 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 65 Hartenstein, Noah L 3. 50 15 Kings Point Stingrays-IL

 66 Quinlan, Marcus 3 17 Ofallon Breakers

 66 Dircks, Lily 3 15 Freeburg Waves-IL

 68 Becherer, Abby 2 15 Trenton Torpedoes-IL

 69 Bailey, Lauren 1 16 Freeburg Waves-IL


